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MEN'S MEDALLISTS 
 

  Place Result Name Born Nation 

  1  285 CHEN Meilong 29-Apr-1993 CHN 

62kg Total 2  238 BRECHTEFELD Elson Edward 02-Mar-1994 OCA 

  3  188 WU Joshua 14-Nov-1996 AUS 

       

  1  245 OTANG Karitema 13-Sep-1993 OCA 

77kg Total 2  220 BRUERTON Stewart 04-Nov-1993 NZL 

  3  219 MUNNS Matthew 24-Feb-1993 AUS 

       

  1  355 ZHANG Huacong 12-May-1993 CHN 

85kg Total 2  325 KARI Steven Kukuna 13-May-1993 OCA 

  3  290 TIAN Tao 08-Apr-1994 CHN 

       

  1  310 WU Changsheng 17-Mar-1995 CHN 

105kg Total 2  290 OPELOGE Petunu 27-Jun-1994 OCA 

  3  260 PRENDERGAST Samuel 17-Oct-1994 NZL 

 

 
WOMEN'S MEDALLISTS 

 

  Place Result Name Born Nation 

  1  176 LIU Quan 18-Dec-1995 CHN 

53kg Total 2  118 MUDUNAVOCE Arieta 29-Jan-1993 OCA 

  3  117 MOSS Charlotte 05-Sep-1995 NZL 

       

  1  150 ROBERT-SASSER Mathlynn 25-Dec-1996 OCA 

58kg Total 2  110 COWEN Sophie 16-May-1997 AUS 

  3  84 MARTIN Alexandra 16-Apr-1997 AUS 

       

  1  235 DENG Wei 14-Feb-1993 CHN 

63kg Total 2  200 SMITH Zoe 26-Apr-1994 GBR 

  3  147 GOODMAN Rachel 07-May-1997 AUS 

       

  1  250 WANG Xinyue 11-Jan-1993 CHN 

69kg Total 2  220 SHEN Yinyi 05-Jun-1994 CHN 

  3  175 AKO Sandra Reia 03-Mar-1994 OCA 
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MEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

 

Place Nation 
Category 

Total 
62 77 85 105 

1 CHN 28 / 1  51 / 2 28 / 1 107 
2 OCA 25 / 1 28 / 1 25 / 1 25 / 1 103 
3 AUS A 23 / 1 23 / 1 21 / 1 22 / 1 89 
4 NZL  25 / 1 38 / 2 23 / 1 86 
5 AUS B 22 / 1 22 / 1 19 / 1 21 / 1 84 
6 HUN   22 / 1  22 

Total 6 4 4 8 5 21 
 

 
WOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

 

Place Nation 
Category 

Total 
53 58 63 69 

1 CHN 28 / 1  28 / 1 53 / 2 109 
2 OCA 25 / 1 28 / 1 21 / 1 23 / 1 97 
3 AUS A 22 / 1 25 / 1 23 / 1 20 / 1 90 
4 AUS B 21 / 1 23 / 1  37 / 2 81 
5 NZL 23 / 1  20 / 1  43 
6 TPE   22 / 1 21 / 1 43 
7 GBR   25 / 1  25 
8 HUN    22 / 1 22 

Total 8 5 3 6 8 22 
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RESULTS  MEN 62 kg  

Pos Name Born Nat B/Wt Snatch Clean & Jerk 

Best 

Sn 

Best 

C & J Total Sinclair 

1 CHEN Meilong 1993 CHN 61.97 115 125 130 145 155 -163 130 155 285 412.322 

2 
BRECHTEFELD Elson 

Edward 
1994 OCA 61.74 103 -107 -110 130 -135 135 103 135 238 345.242 

3 WU Joshua 1996 AUS 61.14 70 74 78 100 106 110 78 110 188 274.636 

4 NORMAN James 1996 AUS 61.66 70 74 -78 100 -115 -115 74 100 174 252.638 

 

RESULTS  MEN 77 kg 

Pos Name Born Nat B/Wt Snatch Clean & Jerk 

Best 

Sn 

Best 

C & J Total Sinclair 

1 OTANG Karitema 1993 OCA 75.00 105 -110 110 -135 -135 135 110 135 245 313.218 

2 
BRUERTON 

Stewart 
1993 NZL 76.49 96 -98 98 120 122 -130 98 122 220 278.092 

3 
MUNNS 

Matthew 
1993 AUS 69.77 95 100 104 115 -120 -120 104 115 219 292.540 

4 DANIELS Jakob 1995 AUS 76.61 92 97 -101 -112 112 -124 97 112 209 263.952 

 

RESULTS  MEN 85 kg 

Pos Name Born Nat B/Wt Snatch Clean & Jerk 

Best 

Sn 

Best 

C & J Total Sinclair 

1 ZHANG Huacong 1993 CHN 84.41 150 160 -165 180 190 195 160 195 355 425.712 

2 
KARI Steven 

Kukuna 
1993 OCA 84.81 -135 136 140 175 185 --- 140 185 325 388.818 

3 TIAN Tao 1994 CHN 82.69 130 -135 --- -160 160 --- 130 160 290 351.419 

4 SIMON Bence 1996 HUN 83.03 123 -130 130 145 153 -161 130 153 283 342.215 

5 LARKINS Liam 1993 AUS 80.37 -110 110 -115 135 -140 140 110 140 250 307.505 

6 POMELILE Joe 1993 NZL 84.18 100 -105 -105 -135 135 -146 100 135 235 282.196 

7 
PAKCHUNG 

Jonathan 
1993 AUS 77.59 95 100 105 115 124 125 105 125 230 288.401 

8 PARKES Layne 1994 NZL 84.20 100 103 106 -123 123 124 106 124 230 276.158 
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RESULTS  MEN 105 kg 

 

Pos Name Born Nat B/Wt Snatch Clean & Jerk 

Best 

Sn 

Best 

C & J Total Sinclair 

1 WU Changsheng 1995 CHN 103.84 140 -150 --- 170 --- --- 140 170 310 340.122 

2 OPELOGE Petunu 1994 OCA 98.50 -120 120 -130 160 -170 170 120 170 290 324.557 

3 
PRENDERGAST 

Samuel 
1994 NZL 103.73 107 111 115 140 145 -148 115 145 260 285.372 

4 PASFIELD Ryan 1993 AUS 95.57 100 105 -110 135 145 -155 105 145 250 283.230 

5 HILL Kurt 1993 AUS 96.23 97 -102 -102 117 -122 125 97 125 222 250.795 

 

MEN'S SINCLAIR LIST 
 

 Name Born Nation BodyW Total Points 

1 ZHANG Huacong 1993 CHN 84.41 355 425.712 

2 CHEN Meilong 1993 CHN 61.97 285 412.322 

3 KARI Steven Kukuna 1993 OCA 84.81 325 388.818 

4 TIAN Tao 1994 CHN 82.69 290 351.419 

5 BRECHTEFELD Elson Edward 1994 OCA 61.74 238 345.242 

6 SIMON Bence 1996 HUN 83.03 283 342.215 

7 WU Changsheng 1995 CHN 103.84 310 340.122 

8 OPELOGE Petunu 1994 OCA 98.50 290 324.557 

9 OTANG Karitema 1993 OCA 75.00 245 313.218 

10 LARKINS Liam 1993 AUS 80.37 250 307.505 

11 MUNNS Matthew 1993 AUS 69.77 219 292.540 

12 PAKCHUNG Jonathan 1993 AUS 77.59 230 288.401 

13 PRENDERGAST Samuel 1994 NZL 103.73 260 285.372 

14 PASFIELD Ryan 1993 AUS 95.57 250 283.230 

15 POMELILE Joe 1993 NZL 84.18 235 282.196 

16 BRUERTON Stewart 1993 NZL 76.49 220 278.092 

17 PARKES Layne 1994 NZL 84.20 230 276.158 

18 WU Joshua 1996 AUS 61.14 188 274.636 

19 DANIELS Jakob 1995 AUS 76.61 209 263.952 

20 NORMAN James 1996 AUS 61.66 174 252.638 

21 HILL Kurt 1993 AUS 96.23 222 250.795 
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RESULTS  WOMEN 53 kg 

Pos  Name Born Nat B/Wt Snatch Clean & Jerk 

Best 

Sn 

 Best 

C & J Total  Sinclair 

1 LIU Quan 1995 CHN 52.07 75 -80 83 90 93 --- 83 93 176 269.308 

2 MUDUNAVOCE Arieta 1993 OCA 52.62 48 -52 -52 63 -70 70 48 70 118 179.028 

3 MOSS Charlotte 1995 NZL 51.51 48 52 54 60 63 -66 54 63 117 180.620 

4 BARKHAN Jessica 1995 AUS 48.54 -40 40 43 -50 50 -54 43 50 93 150.966 

5 WARD Hayley 1997 AUS 52.24 35 38 41 43 47 51 41 51 92 140.402 

 

RESULTS  WOMEN 58 kg 

Pos Name Born Nat B/Wt Snatch Clean & Jerk 

Best 

Sn 

Best 

C & J Total Sinclair 

1 
ROBERT-SASSER 

Mathlynn 
1996 OCA 56.67 55 60 65 75 80 85 65 85 150 214.834 

2 COWEN Sophie 1997 AUS 57.06 45 49 -51 61 -65 -65 49 61 110 156.742 

3 MARTIN Alexandra 1997 AUS 56.00 -32 32 36 40 44 48 36 48 84 121.389 

 

RESULTS  WOMEN 63 kg 

Pos Name Born Nat B/Wt Snatch Clean & Jerk 

Best 

Sn 

Best 

C & J Total Sinclair 

1 DENG Wei 1993 CHN 62.05 95 105 -112 120 125 130 105 130 235 315.499 

2 SMITH Zoe 1994 GBR 62.48 80 85 88 105 110 112 88 112 200 267.261 

3 GOODMAN Rachel 1997 AUS 62.64 -62 -62 62 81 85 -87 62 85 147 196.100 

4 TO LAI Chuan 1993 TPE 62.11 61 65 -67 81 -86 -87 65 81 146 195.884 

5 TIMI Julia Ana 1996 OCA 59.45 -60 60 65 80 -85 -85 65 80 145 200.542 

6 HOHEPA Lani 1994 NZL 62.18 52 55 57 65 -68 68 57 68 125 167.581 
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RESULTS  WOMEN 69 kg 

Pos Name Born Nat B/Wt Snatch Clean & Jerk 

Best 

Sn 

Best 

C & J Total Sinclair 

1 WANG Xinyue 1993 CHN 68.77 100 105 115 115 125 135 115 135 250 314.340 

2 SHEN Yinyi 1994 CHN 65.51 90 95 100 110 115 120 100 120 220 285.025 

3 
AKO Sandra 

Reia 
1994 OCA 68.34 70 75 80 90 95 -100 80 95 175 220.868 

4 SZUCS Petra 1993 HUN 68.98 65 70 72 82 86 -89 72 86 158 198.302 

5 YEN Yuan 1994 TPE 67.27 65 -70 70 82 86 -89 70 86 156 198.788 

6 BAX Deanna 1993 AUS 65.29 52 56 58 70 73 75 58 75 133 172.680 

7 HIRAM Berlyn 1997 AUS 64.47 40 -44 44 58 62 64 44 64 108 141.365 

8 SIMON Zoe 1998 AUS 63.99 42 47 -51 47 52 -56 47 52 99 130.217 

 

WOMEN'S SINCLAIR LIST 
 

 Name Born Nation BodyW Total Points 

1 DENG Wei 1993 CHN 62.05 235 315.499 

2 WANG Xinyue 1993 CHN 68.77 250 314.340 

3 SHEN Yinyi 1994 CHN 65.51 220 285.025 

4 LIU Quan 1995 CHN 52.07 176 269.308 

5 SMITH Zoe 1994 GBR 62.48 200 267.261 

6 AKO Sandra Reia 1994 OCA 68.34 175 220.868 

7 ROBERT-SASSER Mathlynn 1996 OCA 56.67 150 214.834 

8 TIMI Julia Ana 1996 OCA 59.45 145 200.542 

9 YEN Yuan 1994 TPE 67.27 156 198.788 

10 SZUCS Petra 1993 HUN 68.98 158 198.302 

11 GOODMAN Rachel 1997 AUS 62.64 147 196.100 

12 TO LAI Chuan 1993 TPE 62.11 146 195.884 

13 MOSS Charlotte 1995 NZL 51.51 117 180.620 

14 MUDUNAVOCE Arieta 1993 OCA 52.62 118 179.028 

15 BAX Deanna 1993 AUS 65.29 133 172.680 

16 HOHEPA Lani 1994 NZL 62.18 125 167.581 

17 COWEN Sophie 1997 AUS 57.06 110 156.742 

18 BARKHAN Jessica 1995 AUS 48.54 93 150.966 

19 HIRAM Berlyn 1997 AUS 64.47 108 141.365 

20 WARD Hayley 1997 AUS 52.24 92 140.402 

21 SIMON Zoe 1998 AUS 63.99 99 130.217 

22 MARTIN Alexandra 1997 AUS 56.00 84 121.389 
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TECHNICAL OFFICIALS 

Men 62 kg 

Jury President: Debra Keelan AUS 

Jury Members: Christopher Michaelopoulos AUS, Kylie Booth AUS 

Centre Referee: Julio Melo AUS 

Referees: Michael Keelan AUS, John Hanlon AUS 

Technical Controller: Craig Wegert AUS 

Time Keeper: Deb Oliver AUS 

Chief Marshal: Mary Macken AUS 

Speaker: Lyn Jones AUS 

Competition Secretary: Ian Moir AUS 
 

Men 77 kg 

Jury President: Debra Keelan AUS 

Jury Members: Christopher Michaelopoulos AUS, Kylie Booth AUS 

Centre Referee: Barrie Gilbert AUS 

Referees: John Hanlon AUS, Craig Wegert AUS 

Technical Controller: Coral Quinell AUS 

Time Keeper: Peter Gordon AUS 

Chief Marshal: Deb Oliver AUS 

Speaker: Lyn Jones AUS 

Competition Secretary: Ian Moir AUS 
 

Men 85 kg 

Jury President: Pedro Sanchez AUS 

Jury Members: Debra Keelan AUS, Julio Melo AUS 

Centre Referee: John Hanlon AUS 

Referees: Craig Wegert AUS, Michael Keelan AUS 

Technical Controller: Natasha Barker AUS 

Time Keeper: Leanne Springer AUS 

Chief Marshal: Deb Oliver AUS 

Speaker: Lyn Jones AUS 

Competition Secretary: Ian Moir AUS 
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Men 105 kg 

Jury President: Pedro Sanchez AUS 

Jury Members: Boris Kayser AUS, Jenny Sanchez AUS 

Centre Referee: Craig Wegert AUS 

Referees: Barrie Gilbert AUS, Julio Melo AUS 

Technical Controller: John Hanlon AUS 

Time Keeper: Natasha Barker AUS 

Chief Marshal: Robert Mitchell AUS 

Speaker: Lyn Jones AUS 

Competition Secretary: Ian Moir AUS 
 

Women 53 kg 

Jury President: Debra Keelan AUS 

Jury Members: Christopher Michaelopoulos AUS, Mary Macken AUS 

Centre Referee: Barrie Gilbert AUS 

Referees: Kylie Booth AUS, Craig Wegert AUS 

Technical Controller: Coral Quinell AUS 

Time Keeper: Peter Gordon AUS 

Chief Marshal: Deb Oliver AUS 

Speaker: Lyn Jones AUS 

Competition Secretary: Ian Moir AUS 
 

Women 58 kg & 63kg 

Jury President: Debra Keelan AUS 

Jury Members: Christopher Michaelopoulos AUS, Julio Melo AUS 

Centre Referee: Kylie Booth AUS 

Referees: Michael Keelan AUS, Mary Macken AUS 

Technical Controller: Craig Wegert AUS 

Time Keeper: Peter Gordon AUS 

Chief Marshal: Barrie Gilbert AUS 

Speaker: Lyn Jones AUS 

Competition Secretary: Ian Moir AUS 
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Women 69 kg 

Jury President: Pedro Sanchez AUS 

Jury Members: Boris Kayser AUS, Christopher Michaelopoulos AUS 

Centre Referee: Jenny Sanchez AUS 

Referees: Kylie Booth AUS, Robert Mitchell AUS 

Technical Controller: Leanne Springer AUS 

Time Keeper: Shannon Peters AUS 

Chief Marshal: Coral Quinell AUS 

Speaker: Lyn Jones AUS 

Competition Secretary: Ian Moir AUS 
 


